

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

07/19-1-21 → Rs-3080132 = 0
25/01-03-21 → Rs-1921675 = 00
47/21-1-21 → Rs-3568826 = 00
273/74-22 → Rs-504503 = 00
Rs-2136606 = 00

SHALENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Rashidpur to Mahadadpur 705 Road
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Via Yadav Tola
(Mansy SE)

BARSOI DIVISION

Kadung SUB-DIVISION

NIBNO- 1350

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT

3rd year Maintenance bill

62

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Repair of road - Repair of					
road from Rashidpur to					
Rahatpur to work: 141985					
(50)					
Agency: Shailendra Kumar Singh					
Agreement No: 03580/2020-21					
Date of work order: 03/07/20					
Date of completion: 02/07/21					
Actual date of completion: 20/12/21					

Record measurement

① Restoration of raincuts with Soil — E/I

$$4 \times 7.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.35m = 8.4m^3$$

$$3 \times 5.00m \times 0.85m \times 0.45m = 5.73 "$$

$$5 \times 6.00m \times 0.75m \times 0.55m = 12.37 "$$

$$1 \times 9.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.40m = 2.88 "$$

$$4 \times 6.50m \times 0.95m \times 0.50m = 12.35 "$$

$$3 \times 4.50m \times 0.85m \times 0.45m = 5.16 "$$

$$5 \times 5.00m \times 0.90m \times 0.35m = 7.87 "$$

$$4 \times 7.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.45m = 10.08 "$$

$$1 \times 12.00m \times 0.75m \times 0.60m = 5.40 "$$

$$5 \times 6.00m \times 0.95m \times 0.50m = 14.25 "$$

$$3 \times 4.00m \times 0.85m \times 0.40m = 4.08 "$$

$$4 \times 4.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.35m = 4.48 "$$

$$\text{Qty} = 89.69m^3$$

② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — E/I

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
See Nos. OV-1 MBP (65)					
@ 109.74/each — P.					329.00
White washing of parapet wall — E/I					
61.92 m ² O.V.T MBP (65)					
@ 16.47/m ² — P.					1020.00
(10) Road marking on B-T Surface — E/I					
183.60 m ² O.V.T MBP (65)					
@ 735.44/m ² — P.					135027.00
(11) Road marking on C.C. Surface — E/I					
132.00 m ² O.V.T MBP (65)					
@ 834.29/m ² — P.					110126.00
(12) Man. of already Planted trees — E/I					
170.00 Nos O.V.T MBP (65)					
@ 574.00/each — P.					97580.00
					B. 447831.00
Add 12% GST (+) — P.					53380.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+) — P.					4478.00
					P. 502659.00
less 0.01% below (-) — P.					50.00
					P. 502609.00
By 27/12/24 JE					

Continuation

Attested

 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Barsoi
 24.08.24